PE / STEEL TRANSITION
INJECTED
Size D1/D2
(mm) Code A
(mm)
L2
(mm)
L1
(mm)
Weight
 (kg) Packing
25/20 PS025020W 360 207 64  0,44  50
32/25 PS032025W 460 209 85  0,88  30
40/32 PS040032W 499 300 130  1,20  1
50/40 PS050040W 499 300 130  1,80  1
63/50 PS063050W 580 134 147  2,01  1
water
16 bar
gas
10 bar
PE 100-RC
material
10 MPaMRS
ST
A
D1
L1
D2
L2
PE
STRONG CONNECTION.